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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 6 0.04% 6 0.04% 15184  100.00% 129.01-130 162 1.07% 4885 32.17% 10461 68.89%
178.01-179 7 0.05% 13 0.09% 15178 99.96% 128.01-129 140 0.92% 5025 33.09% 10299 67.83%
177.01-178 7 0.05% 20 0.13% 15171 99.91% 127.01-128 178 1.17% 5203 34.27% 10159 66.91%
176.01-177 5 0.03% 25 0.16% 15164 99.87% 126.01-127 188 1.24% 5391 35.50% 9981 65.73%
175.01-176 12 0.08% 37 0.24% 15159 99.84% 125.01-126 185 1.22% 5576 36.72% 9793 64.50%
174.01-175 15 0.10% 52 0.34% 15147 99.76% 124.01-125 155 1.02% 5731 37.74% 9608 63.28%
173.01-174 20 0.13% 72 0.47% 15132 99.66% 123.01-124 168 1.11% 5899 38.85% 9453 62.26%
172.01-173 27 0.18% 99 0.65% 15112 99.53% 122.01-123 151 0.99% 6050 39.84% 9285 61.15%
171.01-172 21 0.14% 120 0.79% 15085 99.35% 121.01-122 161 1.06% 6211 40.90% 9134 60.16%
170.01-171 37 0.24% 157 1.03% 15064 99.21% 120.01-121 175 1.15% 6386 42.06% 8973 59.10%
169.01- 170 37 0.24% 194 1.28% 15027 98.97% 119.01-120 172 1.13% 6558 43.19% 8798 57.94%
168.01 - 169 30 0.20% 224 1.48% 14990 98.72% 118.01-119 164 1.08% 6722 44.27% 8626 56.81%
167.01 - 168 42 0.28% 266 1.75% 14960 98.52% 117.01-118 191 1.26% 6913 45.53% 8462 55.73%
166.01 - 167 42 0.28% 308 2.03% 14918 98.25% 116.01-117 135 0.89% 7048 46.42% 8271 54.47%
165.01 - 166 62 0.41% 370 2.44% 14876 97.97% 115.01-116 161 1.06% 7209 47.48% 8136 53.58%
164.01 - 165 48 0.32% 418 2.75% 14814 97.56% 114.01-115 158 1.04% 7367 48.52% 7975 52.52%
163.01 - 164 53 0.35% 471 3.10% 14766 97.25% 113.01-114 178 1.17% 7545 49.69% 7817 51.48%
162.01- 163 64 0.42% 535 3.52% 14713 96.90%  112.01-113 163 1.07% 7708 50.76% 7639 50.31%
161.01 - 162 96 0.63% 631 4.16% 14649 96.48%  111.01-112 167 1.10% 7875 51.86% 7476 49.24%
160.01 - 161 80 0.53% 71 4.68% 14553 95.84% 110.01-111 174 1.15% 8049 53.01% 7309 48.14%
159.01 - 160 71 0.47% 782 5.15% 14473 95.32% 109.01- 110 183 1.21% 8232 54.21% 7135 46.99%
158.01 - 159 80 0.53% 862 5.68% 14402 94.85% 108.01-109 181 1.19% 8413 55.41% 6952 45.79%
157.01- 158 99 0.65% 961 6.33% 14322 94.32% 107.01-108 184 1.21% 8597 56.62% 6771 44.59%
156.01 - 157 95 0.63% 1056 6.95% 14223 93.67% 106.01- 107 157 1.03% 8754 57.65% 6587 43.38%
155.01 - 156 86 0.57% 1142 7.52% 14128 93.05% 105.01 - 106 179 1.18% 8933 58.83% 6430 42.35%
154.01 - 155 114 0.75% 1256 8.27% 14042 92.48% 104.01-105 165 1.09% 9098 59.92% 6251 41.17%
153.01 - 154 95 0.63% 1351 8.90% 13928 91.73% 103.01- 104 176 1.16% 9274 61.08% 6086 40.08%
152.01-153 115 0.76% 1466 9.65% 13833 91.10% 102.01- 103 154 1.01% 9428 62.09% 5910 38.92%

151.01 - 152 140 0.92% 1606 10.58% 13718 90.35% 101.01-102 147 0.97% 9575 63.06% 5756 37.91%
150.01 - 151 121 0.80% 1727 11.37% 13578 89.42% 100.01 - 101 165 1.09% 9740 64.15% 5609 36.94%
149.01 - 150 127 0.84% 1854 12.21% 13457 88.63%  99.01-100 147 0.97% 9887 65.11% 5444 35.85%
148.01 - 149 138 091% 1992 13.12% 13330 87.79%  98.01-99 193 1.27% 10080 66.39% 5297 34.89%
147.01- 148 128 0.84% 2120 13.96% 13192 86.88%  97.01-98 168 1.11% 10248 67.49% 5104 33.61%
146.01 - 147 143 0.94% 2263 14.90% 13064 86.04%  96.01-97 167 1.10% 10415 68.59% 4936 32.51%
145.01 - 146 139 0.92% 2402 15.82% 12921 85.10%  95.01-96 148 0.97% 10563 69.57% 4769 31.41%
144.01 - 145 145 0.95% 2547 16.77% 12782 84.18%  94.01-95 178 1.17% 10741 70.74% 4621 30.43%
143.01 - 144 140 0.92% 2687 17.70% 12637 83.23%  93.01-94 148 0.97% 10889 71.71% 4443 29.26%
142.01- 143 157 1.03% 2844 18.73% 12497 82.30%  92.01-93 151 0.99% 11040 72.71% 4295 28.29%
141.01 - 142 151 0.99% 2995 19.72% 12340 81.27%  91.01-92 132 0.87% 11172 73.58% 4144 27.29%
140.01 - 141 164 1.08% 3159 20.80% 12189 80.28%  90.01-91 150 0.99% 11322 74.57% 4012 26.42%
139.01 - 140 133 0.88% 3292 21.68% 12025 79.20%  89.01-90 135 0.89% 11457 75.45% 3862 25.43%
138.01-139 145 0.95% 3437 22.64% 11892 78.32%  88.01-89 104 0.68% 11561 76.14% 3727 24.55%
137.01-138 147 0.97% 3584 23.60% 11747 77.36%  87.01-88 155 1.02% 11716 77.16% 3623 23.86%
136.01 - 137 157 1.03% 3741 24.64% 11600 76.40%  86.01-87 115 0.76% 11831 77.92% 3468 22.84%
135.01-136 146 0.96% 3887 25.60% 11443 75.36% @ 85.01-86 17 0.77% 11948 78.69% 3353 22.08%
134.01-135 171 1.13% 4058 26.73% 11297 7440% @ 84.01-85 116 0.76% 12064 79.45% 3236 21.31%
133.01- 134 173 1.14% 4231 27.86% 11126 73.27%  83.01-84 127 0.84% 12191 80.29% 3120 20.55%
132.01-133 159 1.05% 4390 28.91% 10953 72.14%  82.01-83 102 0.67% 12293 80.96% 2993 19.71%
131.01-132 163 1.07% 4553 29.99% 10794 71.09%  81.01-82 107 0.70% 12400 81.66% 2891 19.04%
130.01 - 131 170 1.12% 4723 31.11% 10631 70.01%  80.01-81 95 0.63% 12495 82.29% 2784 18.34%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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A& ‘st
110 0.72%
94 0.62%
81 0.53%
88 0.58%
78 0.51%
71 0.47%
80 0.53%
76 0.50%
57 0.38%
57 0.38%
69 0.45%
52 0.34%
43 0.28%
49 0.32%
45 0.30%
38 0.25%
46 0.30%
35 0.23%
29 0.19%
35 0.23%
39 0.26%
24 0.16%
25 0.16%
33 0.22%
38 0.25%
37 0.24%
20 0.13%
32 0.21%
30 0.20%
29 0.19%
31 0.20%
49 0.32%
47 0.31%
44 0.29%
35 0.23%
48 0.32%
47 0.31%
40 0.26%
52 0.34%
31 0.20%
48 0.32%
30 0.20%
42 0.28%
48 0.32%
48 0.32%
26 0.17%
49 0.32%
30 0.20%
44 0.29%
31 0.20%

N S=P )

12605 83.02%
12699 83.63%
12780 84.17%
12868 84.75%
12946 85.26%
13017 85.73%
13097 86.26%
13173 86.76%
13230 87.13%
13287 87.51%
13356 87.96%
13408 88.30%
13451 88.59%
13500 88.91%
13545 89.21%
13583 89.46%
13629 89.76%
13664 89.99%
13693 90.18%
13728 90.41%
13767 90.67%
13791 90.83%
13816 90.99%
13849 91.21%
13887 91.46%
13924 91.70%
13944 91.83%
13976 92.04%
14006 92.24%
14035 92.43%
14066 92.64%
14115 92.96%
14162 93.27%
14206 93.56%
14241 93.79%
14289 94.1%
14336 94.42%
14376 94.68%
14428 95.02%
14459 95.23%
14507 95.54%
14537 95.74%
14579 96.02%
14627 96.33%
14675 96.65%
14701 96.82%
14750 97.14%
14780 97.34%
14824 97.63%
14855 97.83%

EDEIE D Bat

N
2689

2579
2485
2404
2316
2238
2167
2087
2011
1954
1897
1828
1776
1733
1684
1639
1601
1555
1520
1491
1456
1417
1393
1368
1335
1297
1260
1240
1208
1178
1149
1118
1069
1022
978
943
895
848
808
756
725
677
647
605
557
509
483
434
404
360

[Epaew
17.71%
16.98%
16.37%
15.83%
15.25%
14.74%
14.27%
13.74%
13.24%
12.87%
12.49%
12.04%
11.70%
1.41%
11.09%
10.79%
10.54%
10.24%
10.01%

9.82%
9.59%
9.33%
9.17%
9.01%
8.79%
8.54%
8.30%
8.17%
7.96%
7.76%
7.57%
7.36%
7.04%
6.73%
6.44%
6.21%
5.89%
5.58%
5.32%
4.98%
4.77%
4.46%
4.26%
3.98%
3.67%
3.35%
3.18%
2.86%
2.66%
2.37%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
22 0.14%
28 0.18%
26 0.17%
20 0.13%
21 0.14%
20 0.13%
18 0.12%
17 0.11%
21 0.14%
12 0.08%
18 0.12%
1" 0.07%
10 0.07%
14 0.09%
7 0.05%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%

1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
49 0.32%
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NE
14877

14905
14931
14951
14972
14992
15010
15027
15048
15060
15078
15089
15099
15113
15120
15123
15126
15128
15130
15132
15134
15135
15135
15135
15135
15135
15135
15135
15135
15184

BTtk
97.98%
98.16%
98.33%
98.47%
98.60%
98.74%
98.85%
98.97%
99.10%
99.18%
99.30%
99.37%
99.44%
99.53%
99.58%
99.60%
99.62%
99.63%
99.64%
99.66%
99.67%
99.68%
99.68%
99.68%
99.68%
99.68%
99.68%
99.68%
99.68%

100.00%
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NE

329
307
279
253
233
212
192
174
157
136
124
106
95
85
71
64
61
58
56
54
52
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49

[Epaew

217%
2.02%
1.84%
1.67%
1.53%
1.40%
1.26%
1.15%
1.03%
0.90%
0.82%
0.70%
0.63%
0.56%
0.47%
0.42%
0.40%
0.38%
0.37%
0.36%
0.34%
0.33%
0.32%
0.32%
0.32%
0.32%
0.32%
0.32%
0.32%
0.32%



